
LOT 27 FAIRFIELD HILLS S/D.

ORB 454-601, 883-1796, 936-466

SMITH JOSEPH M/SMITH ROSEMARIE M
221 NW FETT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-3S-16-02390-027

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

29316.010 1.00/

04/18/2022 MLU

03/01/2023 KS 4.59 64,260 0 0 64,260

STANDARD
3

264,476
4,920
64,260

333,656
103,625
230,031

HX HB 13 230,031
0

333,656
0

333,656

1266/2227 12/12/2013 WD Q I 01 222,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNIS & DARLENE HART

JOSEPH M & ROSEMARI

0936/0466 9/28/2001 WD Q I 152,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GILLESPIE

DENNIS & DARLENE HA

2026
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LAND:2:1: JOINS LOTS 21 & 22 - 12.51 TOTAL ACRES

2014HX Base Yr

221 NW FETT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,866 126.7596 141.97 406,886 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2249

BAS 2,249 100 2,249 207,539

FGR 460 55 253 23,347

FOP 176 30 53 4,891

FSP 448 40 179 16,518

UDU 240 55 132 12,181

3,573 2,866 264,476

BAS= W32 N11 FSP= E16 N28 W16 S28$ N12 W13 FGR=  W20 S23 E20
N23$ S23 W20 S29 E23 FOP= S11 E16 N11 W16$ E16 S5 E13 N5 E13
N29$ PTR=N50 UDU= N20 W12 S20 E12$ S50$.
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16
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16
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23
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16

11

16
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12
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 60 1,080.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,620

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4,920

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 4.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 64,260


